THE DATASHEET OF
LG226D224MAT2S1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
85
LGA Low Inductance Capacitors
0204/0306 Land Grid Array
Land Grid Array (LGA) capacitors are the latest family of low inductance MLCCs from AVX. These new LGA
products are the third low inductance family developed by AVX. The innovative LGA technology sets a new

Terminals
2
HOW TO ORDER
PART DIMENSIONS� MM (INCHES)
RECOMMENDED SOLDER PAD DIMENSIONS� MM (INCHES)
T
L
BL
W
BW
L
BL
Reverse
Geometry LGA
LG12, LG22
Top View
Side 1
Side 2
PL
G
 PW1
Series L W T BW BL
LG12 (0204) 0.5 ± 0.05
(0.020±0.002)
1.00 ± 0.10
(0.039 ± 0.004)
0.50 ± 0.05
(0.020 ± 0.002)
0.8 ± 0.10
(0.031 ± 0.004)
0.13 ± 0.08
(0.005 ± 0.003)
LG22 (0306) 0.76 ± 0.10
(0.030 ± 0.004)
1.60 ± 0.10
(0.063 ± 0.004)
0.50 ± 0.05
(0.020 ± 0.002)
1.50 ±0.10
(0.059 ± 0.004)
0.28 ± 0.08
(0.011 ± 0.003)
Series PL PW1 G
LG12 (0204) 0.50 (0.020) 1.00 (0.039) 0.20 (0.008)
LG22 (0306) 0.65 (0.026) 1.50 (0.059) 0.20 (0.008)
051316
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
 – surface mount ceramic capacitor products –
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View LG226D224MAT2S1 on WIN SOURCE
AVX Corporation Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution